Race Date

August 22, 2019

Overall
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Name
Tavian McKenna
Kyle Suponcic
John Martino
Marina Martino
Ryan Grochal
Michael Bennici
Bob Muscovitch
Bob Urban
Jaclyn Shokey
Dave Houssock
Tony Korch
Brian Gibbons
Jill Sosnoski
Justin Rubal
Corine Farrell
Wally Sokolowski
Jonathan Valentine
Edward Urban
Jeff Baran
Heidi Pollack
Donald Shearer
John Curley
David Stanitis

Bryan Johngrace Suponcic

Brian Borowicz
Lynn Eckrote
Traci Strungis
Matthew Mascaro
Cally Shrader
Jacob Curran
John Sosnoski
Tom Walski
Michele Rubal
Joe Dutko

Joe Stanitis
Regina Tarselli
Ronald Rawls
Keith Stancavage
Barbara Zeske
Mary Therese Biebel
Debbie Alunni
Joann Polifko
Darwin Mack

Jill Nealon
Annmarie Frano

Wyoming Valley Striders

City

Plymouth PA
Pringle PA
Dallas PA
Dallas PA
Harding PA
Olyphant PA
Jim Thorpe PA
Wyoming PA
Jim Thorpe PA
Plymouth PA
Nanticoke PA
Dallas PA
Wilkes Barre PA
Ashley PA

W. Pittston PA
Scott Township PA
Forty Fort PA
Swoyersville PA
Wilkes Barre PA
Mountain Top PA
West Pittston PA
Jenkins Township PA
Plymouth PA
Luzerne PA
Olyphant PA
Drums PA
Mountain Top PA
Scranton PA
Philadelphia PA
Wilkes Barre PA
Wilkes Barre PA
Nanticoke PA
Ashley PA
Mountain Top PA
Plymouth PA
Sugarloaf PA
Mountain Top PA
Conyngham PA
Hanover Twp PA
Wilkes-Barre PA
Jessup PA
Gouldsboro PA
Wilkes Barre Twp PA
Scranton PA
Scranton PA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

620
635
618
619
615
609
621
637
628
651
643
614
630
653
649
629
640
638
608
624
627
611
645
634
646
650
633
647
652
612
631
641
626
648
644
636
625
632
642
654
604
623
617
622
613

16
29
35
28
36
17
44
46
41
34
59
32
39
34
37
55
41
50
59
45
51
48
56
42
32
39
50
34
41
12
29
68
33
72
63
39
70
40
70
58
68
49
31
44
45

M
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Open
20-29
30-39
Open
30-39
1-19
Masters
40-49
Masters
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
1-19
20-29
60-69
30-39
70-99
60-69
30-39
70-99
40-49
70-99
50-59
60-69
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
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WVS Valley's Fastest Man/Woman Mile Series Race #3
Breaker Brewing Giant'sDespair Mile
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8:47

9:12

9:17

9:33

9:59
10:17
10:20
10:31
10:40
10:43
11:06
11:16
11:21
11:24
11:30
11:31
11:36
11:45
12:12
12:21
12:38
12:56
13:09
13:12
13:25
13:28
14:07
14:14
14:28
14:33
14:41
14:46
14:49
14:57
15:00
15:39
16:01
18:27
18:28
19:03
19:04

08/23/2019 05:21:00



